121000008411

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
į

Office Use Only



500357045555

12/28/20--01027--014 **160.00

By 121

COVER LETTER

	iling Section on of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Ch	niave Coffee, LLC.	. 2e
	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Ar	rticles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	1:43
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Josh	nua McCall	- - -
	Name of Person	
Chic	ave Coffee, LLC.	_
	Firm/Company	
180	1 Emerson Ridge Road, Apt 201	_
	Address	
Cele	ebration, FL 34747	
<u>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>	City/State and Zip Code	_
josh.v	w.mccall@gmail.com	_
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please call:	
Joshi	ua McCall at (856) 381-5906 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Filin	g Fee S 130.00 Filing Fee & S 155.00 Filing Fee & S 160.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Graph of the company of the company of the certificate of Status of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	&

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Chiave Coffee, LL	.C.			
	onatin the words "Limited	Liability Company, "l	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal c	office of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
Princ	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1801 Emerson Ridge Road, Apt 201 Celebration, FL 34747			1801 Emerson Ridge Road, Apt 201 Celebration, FL 34747	
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a			ou must designate an individu	ial or
•	in active Florida registratio	on.)		
The name and the Florida stre	et address of the registere			•••
•	•			•••
•	et address of the registered Joshua McCall 1801 Emerson Ridge	d agent are: Name Road, Apt 201		•
•	et address of the registered Joshua McCall 1801 Emerson Ridge	Name Road, Apt 201 ss (P.O. Box NOT acc		
•	et address of the registered Joshua McCall 1801 Emerson Ridge Florida street addres	d agent are: Name Road, Apt 201	reptable)	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Joshua McCall
THINDS	1801 Emerson Ridge Road, Apt 201
	Celebration, FL 34747
	
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da (If an effective date is listed, the date must be s	te of filing: 1/1/2021 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is exec I am aware that any fal	nember or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. dise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Joshua McCall	
Joshaa Weedii	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)